

Name of Road:- TOS Signage to Subhantakapur
Scheme:- M/R 3054 Length = 7.815 km

F.D.R. - Rs 15,37,618 = a Block- Pandanur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଅମଳା ପାଲିକାମାଳିକା DIVISION

ଅମଳା ପାଲିକାମାଳିକା SUB-DIVISION

2235-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.
(These four)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	CH-2245				
	Motable Road from To S				
	Sisavangha Subhamkarpur				
	Under-FDR for the year - 2019.				
Scheme:-	MR-3054				
Agency:-	Departmental.				
Authority:-	E.E RWD Madhubani				
Date of entry:-	23-01-2021				
N/W	(1) Paving the brick-bats				
	Including the cost of				
	brick-bats & labour roll				
	Complete jobs as per				
	specification & direction				
	of A.G.				
Ch.					
900.0 M	1 Nos x 20.00 x 3.50 x 0.20 = 14.00 m ³				
	1 Nos x 5.00 x 3.30 x 0.20 = 3.30 m ³				
	1 Nos x 6.00 x 3.50 x 0.30 = 6.30 m ³				
	1 Nos x 2.00 x 2.50 x 0.20 = 1.00 m ³				
1078.0 M	1 Nos x 4.00 x 4.00 x 0.30 = 4.80 m ³				
	1 Nos x 3.50 x 3.50 x 0.20 = 2.45 m ³				
	3 Nos x 3.00 x 2.50 x 0.60 = 13.50 m ³				
	3 Nos x 3.00 x 2.00 x 0.30 = 5.40 m ³				
	3 Nos x 3.50 x 1.50 x 0.450 = 7.09 m ³				

Continuation

57.89 mD.

C.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch.			P.f		57.89m
1250.0m	1 No	5.50	7.50	3	122.18m
1300.0m	1 No	15.0	3.75	0.30	16.88m
	2 No	10.0	2.50	0.60	30.00m
1400.0m	1 No	4.10	2.50	0.30	3.00m
	1 No	4.10	3.10	0.30	3.60m
1500.0m	1 No	2.50	3.10	2.10	35.00m
1850.0m	2 No	4.10	3.50	0.30	8.40m
1950.0m	5 No	4.50	3.10	0.30	20.25m
	1 No	5.10	3.50	0.45	7.88m
2050.0m	2 No	3.10	2.50	0.30	4.50m
	2 No	5.10	3.75	0.30	39.38m
	2 No	4.10	3.50	0.30	8.40m
2400.0m	3 No	3.50	2.50	0.30	7.88m
	1 No	10.0	3.75	0.30	11.25m
2500.0m	1 No	5.10	3.10	0.45	6.75m
	1 No	8.10	2.10	0.40	6.40m
2700.0m	1 No	6.10	2.10	0.90	20.47m
2700m. R	1 No	5.0	2.50	0.45	5.63m
2900m.	1 No	7.10	4.10	0.30	8.40m
	1 No	2.50	1.50	1.10	3.75m
3000.0m.	2 No	8.10	2.50	1.50	60.00m
L.	1 No	10.0	2.50	1.50	37.50m
R.	1 No	6.10	3.10	1.50	27.10m
3500m.	1 No	4.50	2.50	1.10	11.25m
	1 No	6.10	2.50	2	90.1m

Continuation

603.64m

C 10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nc.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F		603.64 m ²
5100.0M	1 No. x	4.10 x	7.50 x	1.75	= 52.50 m ²
5200M	2 No. x	6.10 x	2.50 x	0.90	= 27.00 m ²
	2 No. x	3.50 x	2.10 x	0.60	= 8.40 m ²
					691.89 m ²
less for 300mm dia HP					
HT. 2 points A. CD- 1250 M & 5100 M					
2 Row x	0.786 x	0.450 x	0.450 x	7.50 (x)	2.38 m ²
					689.11 m ²
② pre-laying Rec pipe					
NP3 for 300mm dia)					
	6 x	2.50			= 15.0 M
23/11/2021 AT 23/11/2021 AT					

4
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		Abstract of cost				
(1)	pro. filling the brick-bats touching the cost of brick-bats & labours					
	all complete job as per specification & directions of E.S.					
689.11 m ³	dyndep (3) TMB					
	OR 1867.76/m ³				Rs 12870922	
(2)	pro. laying Rcc pipe					
	NP3 for 300mm d.					
15.0 m	dyndep (3) TMB					

OR 592.38/m — Rs 88862

Rs 12959782

Add 12% GST (+) Rs 1555172

Add 1% LC (+) Rs 129602

Add S. Fee (+) Rs 732522

Rs 15377072

23/01/2021
A-E

23/01/2021
27